

MMGSY, To 48 to Bankat

~~SE~~

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

GTEN

Ag. No - 23SBD/19-20

Sh. englati

DIVISION

Amal

SUB-DIVISION

Agency:- Vikramaditya Singh

Measurement Book

MB no - 1133

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

3rd in A/c Ments

Name of the work: To 48 to Bankal
Under the Muz Scheme...

Agency:- Vikramaditya Singh.
Rakabganj, Takeri

Agreement No: 23/SBD/2018-19

dt of Comm: - 20-08-2019

dt of Comp: - 19-05-2020

dt of end: 25-5-2021

Measurement is below:

Nil

(+/-)
25/5/2021

J.E

ABSTRACT OF COST

Item No (1) Cost of Bench Mark & Reference
pillars - . . .

(i) Cost of Reference 4 in 1 by 1 m

Qty vide this M.B. price (19)

0.485 K.M @ Rs 5119.32/KM - Rs 2483 = 0

(ii) Cost of Reference pillars/Burjs

Qty vide this M.B. price (19)

0.485 K.M @ Rs 3575.33/KM - Rs 1734 = 0

Continuation

C.O.B 4217 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Bf-R 4217=0
Item No (3) Cley & grubby land					
Qty vide the H.B page No (19)					
0.3446 @ Rs 49809.13/46 - Rs					16935=0
Item No (4) Cost of embankment works					
Approved - - - upto 1000m L					
Qty vide the H.B page No (19)					
218.77 cum @ Rs 194.55/cum - Rs					42649=0
Item No (5) Cost of embankment works					
Approved - - - upto 100.0m L					
Qty vide the H.B page No (19)					
510.47 cum @ Rs 151.50/cum - Rs					77336=0
Item No (8) Cost of subgrade & earth					
Shoulders - -					
Qty vide the H.B page No (20)					
1147.05/cum @ Rs 196.83/cum - Rs					225724=0
Item No (9) Cost of 4.5% by providing					
Well graded materials - - -					
Qty vide the H.B page No (20)					
406.45 cum @ Rs 1995.63/cum - Rs					811124=0
Item No (10) Layer Cement Concrete					
N.B. in first class - - - 300m L					
Qty vide the H.B page No (20)					
20.0 Km @ Rs 785.72/Rm - Rs					15715=0
Continuation					
C.O/B 1193750=0					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (22) Discontinuity of existing line culvert [B] (ent. concrete)					BF = Rs 1193750 =
Qty vide the H.B. page No (20)					
1.39 cum @ Rs 479.16/cum					Rs 666 =
Item (23) Discontinuity of existing like culvert - [B] (ent. concrete)					
Qty vide the H.B. page No (20)					
40.60 cum @ Rs 348.22/cum					Rs 14138 =
Item (20) Bridge dry & spreading					
2 (roughly stone Hchl. 6m III)					
Qty vide the H.B. page No (21)					
138.16 cum @ Rs 2990.72/cum					Rs 413298 =
C/P slabs					
Item (1/25) Earth work in excavation					
Qty vide the H.B. page No (21)					
164.09 cum @ Rs 285.21/cum					Rs 46882 =
Item (2/20) provide concrete for plain/slab					
(ent. concrete)					
Qty vide the H.B. page No (21)					
16.91 cum @ Rs 4980.60/cum					Rs 81732 =
Item (3/22) provide gate for plain/slab					
Qty vide the H.B. page No (21)					
81.57 cum @ Rs 4890.57/cum					Rs 398924 =

Continuation

C.O.R. 2,149,390 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R	21,49,390.00
1. Item (4) plain/Reinforced cement concrete in sub structures - -					
Qty vide the M.B pyc 16 (22)					
64.672 cum @ Rs 5101.15/cum					Rs 329902.00
1. Item (5) plain/Reinforced cement concrete in sub structures - - (iii) R.C.C. H ₂ O					
Qty vide the M.B pyc 16 (22)					
4.19 cum @ Rs 6094.31/cum					Rs 25535.00
1. Item (6) plain/Reinforced cement concrete in Super structures - - R.C.C. H ₂ O					
Qty vide the M.B pyc 16 (22)					
3.74 cum @ Rs 6992.43/cum					Rs 26152.00
1. Item (7) Supplying fitting & plumb H.Y.S.D bar - -					
Qty vide the M.B pyc 16 (22)					
0.715 M.T @ Rs 78045.54/M.T					Rs 55803.00
1. Item (8) Laying first class bedding material graded Compacted - -					
Qty vide the M.B pyc 16 (22)					
6.011 cum @ Rs 60.51/cum					Rs 3670.00

Continuation

(1.0) Rs 2590452.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F = R	95,90,452 =
Item No 9) Backfilling behind Abutment					
4.17 m wall & Return Wall					
Qty side the M.B per M ²					
54.76 cum @ R 874.92/cum				R	47911 =
Item No 10) provide keep holes in box					
Masonry / stone					
Qty side the M.B per M ²					
36 No's @ R 136.11/No's				R	4900 =
Item No 11) provide laying R.C.C. pipe					
M.P. for culvert					
Qty side the M.B per M ²					
(a) 1000 dia.					
15.0 Rm @ R 3931.92/Rm				R	58792 =
(b) 600 dia.					
7.50 Rm @ R 1204.56/Rm				R	9034 =
				Total = R	2711276 =
ded. 10% M.P. Agreement (-)					271128 =
				R	24,40,148 =
ded Previous payment (-)					18,49,748 =
				R	5,90,400 =
Continuation					
(Sd/-) 25.5.2021 J.E 					